
Cambridge B2 course - Dr.Luisa Lupoli

Monday - Wednesday

09.00 - 11.00
* 9.00 - 12.00 exceptionally on 24/11 

and 26/11 

Number of hours: 40

Start date: 9/22/2025

End date: 11/26/2025

Recommended exam date: 12/4/2025

Course delivery: Online

Teams Code: 0aq85v2

Classroom:

CAMBRIDGE B2 CLASS Provisional course timetable
SURNAME NAME MATRICOLA Day Date n° of hours

1
PELUSO DOMENICO N46006663 Mon 22/09/25 2

2
PERNA CHIARA P42000507 Wed 24/09/25 2

3
PETILLO LUIGI N94000914 Wed 01/10/25 2

4
POLISE CARMELA DANIELA N24007309 Mon 06/10/25 2

5
POMELLA FLAVIA M03000747 Wed 08/10/25 2

6
PONTICIELLO DAVIDE P49000045 Mon 13/10/25 2

7
PUZIO ALESSANDRO M39009513 Wed 15/10/25 2

8
REGINE ALDO 991043623 Mon 20/10/25 2

9
ROSELLI SIMONA M61000949 Wed 22/10/25 2

10
RUGGIERO SILVIA 99 Mon 27/10/25 2

11
RUSSO ANTONIO M78001127 Wed 29/10/25 2

12
SAGGESE ANGELA N76007046 Mon 03/11/25 2

13
SANNINO MATTIA N74000604 Wed 05/11/25 2

14
SANTANIELLO CAROLINA N35005901 Mon 10/11/25 2

15
SAPIO SILVIA Wed 12/11/25 2

16
SARNO ATTILIO n36001680 Mon 17/11/25 2

17
SASSO LEONARDO DR999908 Wed 19/11/25 2

18
SASSONE MICHELE P62000227 Mon 24/11/25 3

19
SAULINO ILARIA M63001832 Wed 26/11/25 3

20
SAUTARIELLO GIUSEPPE P74000218

21
SAVINO SABRINA M54001713 40

22
SCOGNAMIGLIO ALESSANDRA D30000056

23
SIGILLO SIMONA N73001545

24
SIVIERO ENNIO N42001065

25
SOLIMINE ROCCO M62003514

26
SPETRINI FEDERICA N99003276

27
STRAZZULLO LORENZO P60000404

28
STRAZZULLO JESSICA ROSARIA m62001492

29
TAFUTO ALDO 125439

30
TAFUTO CHIARA D33000362

31
TESSITORE ANNA M53002009

32
TORRICO ANGELICA 991040264

33
TORTORA GIOVANNI M53001746

34
TRENTI FEDERICO P38000263

35
TREZZA EMMA 991044340

36
VENTURA GAETANO P65000017

37
VINKLER NATALYA D04000117

38
VITAGLIANO ELENA DR996503

39
ZAMMARRELLI GIUSEPPE N87002261

40
ZITO SARAH D32000056

41
MARCIANO MARTA P14002137

Days and times:

TOT


